Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

045095 00021
3218 JOFFRE AVE
MEMPHIS
00710F01

140K

7754

0.178

80 X 97.5
SCHNEIDERS RE
2

23-9

1

SMITH DAVID A & CARA J

3218 JOFFRE
MEMPHIS TN 38111



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$50,300
$226,300
$276,600
$69,150

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories

Exterior Walls
Land Use

Year Built

Total Rooms
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Half Baths

Heat

Fuel

Heating System
Fireplace Masonry
Fireplace Pre-Fab
Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

Car Parking

1.5
BRICK VENEER
- SINGLE FAMILY
1960
6
4
2
0
FORCED AIR
NOT APPLICABLE
NOT APPLICABLE
0
0
1224
1959



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type

Built
1 1960 342 CARPORT
1 1960 98 DETACHED UTILITY

BLDG.



Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number




Sales

Date of Sale Sales Pricer Deed Number Instrument
Type
08/20/2015  $120,000 15085767 WD
11/25/1977  $43,500 M74646 UN
06/21/1976  $37,500 L34683 UN
08/01/1962  $17,600 4812-78 UN



Sketch

Jur: D00
Parcel: 045085 G001
Taxyr: 2024
Card: 1

Code Description

Main Building
HF 12 FIN

OM  OPEN MASO ...
FT  PATIO CGONG...
OM  OPEN MASO ...

3F  3MFIN

HF  1/2 FIN

OuU1 DETACHED...
CD1 CARPORT




